
                      GEDÄCHTNISTURNIER 

                      PETER TAPPEINER 
  

                    Samstag, 13. Mai 2023 im Golf Club Lana 
 

     

 

Ergebnislisten 

 
Bruttowertung 

 
1° HOLZNER LUKAS DOLOMITI 2       34 

2° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       27 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 8       27 

4° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S      26 

5° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 13       25 

6° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      22 

7° TAPPEINER PHILIP APPIANO - CAREZZA 16       21 

 ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 10 S      21 

9° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 17 S      19 

10° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      18 

11° POHL MICHAEL LANA 11       17 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     17 

13° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 33 S      15 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      15 

15° PITSCHEIDER ROBERT LANA 20 S      13 

16° THÖNI RUDOLF QUELLENHOF 31 S      12 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 24 S      12 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21 S L     12 

19° PARTH ERWIN LANA 26 S      11 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      11 

21° PLATINO GEORG LANA 34 S      7 

 POEDER JOHANN LANA 31 S      7 

23° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     6 

 THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 31 S L     6 

25° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 20 S      5 

 HOFER JOSEF LANA 24 S      5 

27° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S      4 

28° DUSINI CHRISTIAN LANA 32 S      3 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 36 S      3 

30° ORTLER HERMANN FRANZ LANA 25 S      2 

 GRUENER PAUL LANA 36 S      2 

32° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      N.R. 

 STOCKER RAFFAELA MARIA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                      GEDÄCHTNISTURNIER 

                      PETER TAPPEINER 
  

                    Samstag, 13. Mai 2023 im Golf Club Lana 
 

     

Nettowertung 1 . Kat  ( pl. HCP   - 9 ) 
1° HOLZNER LUKAS DOLOMITI 2       36 

2° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 13       35 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 8       35 

4° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       32 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      32 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S      32 

7° ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 10 S      31 

8° POHL MICHAEL LANA 11       26 

9° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      N.R. 

 

Nettowertung 2. Kat ( pl. HCP  10 - 13)  
1° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      38 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      35 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP APPIANO - CAREZZA 16       35 

4° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 17 S      34 

5° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21 S L     32 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 24 S      32 

7° PITSCHEIDER ROBERT LANA 20 S      31 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     31 

9° HOFER JOSEF LANA 24 S      24 

10° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      23 

11° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 20 S      16 

12° ORTLER HERMANN FRANZ LANA 25 S      13 

 

Nettowertung 3. Kat ( pl. HCP  14 - 36)  
1° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 33 S      47 

2° THÖNI RUDOLF QUELLENHOF 31 S      40 

3° PLATINO GEORG LANA 34 S      36 

4° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     35 

5° PARTH ERWIN LANA 26 S      34 

6° POEDER JOHANN LANA 31 S      28 

7° THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 31 S L     27 

8° GRUENER PAUL LANA 36 S      24 

9° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S      22 

10° DUSINI CHRISTIAN LANA 32 S      19 

11° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 36 S      18 

12° STOCKER RAFFAELA MARIA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 

Damen Netto 
1° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     35 

2° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21 S L     32 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     31 

4° THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 31 S L     27 

5° STOCKER RAFFAELA MARIA LANA 36 S L     N.R. 

 


